
Nordisk Veteraner 2011 Arrangør: Ørland PK

FinFelt

Klasse V45

1 Bjørn Harald Vik NOR 8/6 10/4 9/3 11/3 8/4 11/3 12/6 10/0 7/3 12/3 98/35 Gull

2 Peter Johansson SWE 8/5 10/4 8/3 11/5 8/5 11/2 11/5 12/0 7/0 10/0 96/29 Sølv

3 Kjell Bruman SWE 8/6 10/3 9/3 10/3 8/5 10/3 12/6 8/0 7/0 12/3 94/32 Bronse

4 Lars Peter Wilson NOR 8/6 10/4 7/1 9/3 8/6 9/1 12/6 12/0 7/2 12/0 94/29

5 Øyvind Aurstad NOR 8/6 9/4 7/2 11/5 7/4 11/1 12/6 12/0 7/0 10/1 94/29

6 Jonny Skevik NOR 8/6 10/4 6/2 11/4 6/3 10/2 12/4 10/0 7/0 10/2 90/27

7 Per Terje Lænn NOR 8/5 10/4 7/2 9/3 8/2 10/2 10/4 10/0 7/0 11/1 90/23

8 Petri Leppänen FIN 8/5 10/1 8/2 10/1 8/4 9/1 8/3 10/0 7/0 11/0 89/17

9 Thorfinn Marius Faldahl NOR 8/5 10/2 8/4 9/2 7/3 8/2 10/4 8/0 7/1 12/0 87/23

10 Arild Kraft NOR 8/6 10/4 9/3 11/4 8/4 9/4 12/5 12/0 5/0 0/0 84/30

11 Terje Fallmyr NOR 8/5 6/1 9/3 10/3 8/3 10/2 8/1 8/0 6/1 8/1 81/20

12 Rune Christian Hansen NOR 8/4 10/5 7/4 2/0 8/5 8/1 12/4 6/0 6/1 12/1 79/25

13 Erkki Salmi FIN 8/3 2/0 6/0 7/1 8/4 10/3 2/1 8/0 7/0 10/0 68/12

14 Rolf Äkerblom SWE 6/3 7/3 8/2 5/1 3/0 7/2 6/1 2/0 2/0 9/0 55/12

Klasse V55

1 Jakob Kråkervik NOR 8/6 10/4 9/5 11/4 8/6 10/2 12/5 12/0 7/0 12/2 99/34 Gull

2 Rune Hammer NOR 8/6 10/3 9/4 11/6 8/3 11/3 10/5 12/0 7/1 10/1 96/32 Sølv

3 Jaakko Sand FIN 8/6 10/3 9/4 3/2 8/4 11/2 12/6 12/0 7/0 12/2 92/29 Bronse

4 Jon Arne Brekken NOR 8/5 10/4 9/4 11/4 8/4 10/2 12/3 12/0 6/0 6/1 92/27

5 Erkki Häkkinen FIN 8/4 10/4 9/3 11/3 8/4 10/2 10/4 10/0 7/1 8/1 91/26

6 Holger Vilter NOR 8/6 9/3 8/3 11/3 8/3 11/3 12/4 6/0 5/0 12/3 90/28

7 Helge Olden NOR 8/6 10/4 9/4 11/3 7/2 9/2 12/5 6/0 7/0 11/2 90/28

8 Gisle Huge NOR 8/6 10/5 9/3 8/2 8/4 10/2 10/2 8/0 7/0 12/0 90/24

9 Arne Østborg NOR 8/6 8/1 8/1 9/1 6/2 11/3 12/3 10/0 6/0 11/1 89/18

10 Tom Lauritzen NOR 6/4 10/4 9/4 10/2 8/4 11/2 12/5 8/0 4/0 10/1 88/26

11 Per Erik Wiggen NOR 8/6 8/3 7/2 9/1 7/1 8/2 12/6 10/0 7/1 11/4 87/26

12 Seppo Virtanen FIN 8/6 7/3 8/1 11/2 8/4 10/2 12/3 6/0 4/0 12/2 86/23

13 Jan Dovolil DEN 7/5 9/4 2/0 9/2 4/1 11/4 12/4 12/0 7/0 12/2 85/22

14 Bjørn Heggelund NOR 8/5 10/2 8/1 9/5 8/5 11/2 12/5 8/0 0/0 10/2 84/27

15 Bent Kjeldsen DEN 7/4 10/4 9/3 10/1 7/4 6/1 4/1 8/0 6/1 8/0 75/19

Klasse V65

1 Ole Johan Elvestad NOR 8/6 10/4 9/4 11/3 8/5 11/3 12/6 12/0 6/1 11/3 98/35 Gull

2 Hans Johansen NOR 8/6 10/4 9/3 11/4 8/2 11/1 12/3 10/0 7/0 11/1 97/24 Sølv

3 Bjørn Jakobsen NOR 8/6 10/4 9/3 11/6 8/4 6/1 12/4 12/0 7/1 12/2 95/31 Bronse

4 Asmund Broks NOR 8/6 10/5 7/1 11/3 8/5 11/2 10/4 12/0 6/1 12/3 95/30

5 Seppo Jortikka FIN 8/6 10/0 9/0 11/0 8/0 7/0 10/0 12/0 10/1 10/1 95/8

6 Asbjørn Taraldsen NOR 8/6 9/0 9/1 11/0 7/0 9/0 10/0 8/0 5/1 10/0 86/8

7 Henry Thomsen DEN 7/4 10/3 9/4 9/4 8/3 10/1 12/3 6/0 4/1 8/0 83/23

8 Per Martin Marum NOR 8/6 10/3 7/3 11/3 7/3 4/0 8/4 8/0 7/2 12/3 82/27

9 Erik Stai NOR 8/5 8/1 5/0 9/1 6/1 8/0 11/3 8/0 6/0 12/2 81/13

10 Tor Hoff NOR 8/4 8/1 5/1 10/2 7/4 6/0 12/3 8/0 6/1 6/0 76/16

11 Per C. Madsen DEN 8/4 10/3 7/3 9/0 8/2 8/1 4/1 2/0 6/0 11/3 73/17

12 Kjell Balstad NOR 8/6 2/0 8/3 9/3 7/1 4/1 12/1 8/0 5/1 10/1 73/17

13 Gunnar Langø NOR 8/5 10/1 9/0 11/0 8/0 0/0 4/0 8/0 7/0 8/1 73/7

14 Elvart Nørgaard Jensen DEN 10/1 9/2 9/2 6/2 8/3 2/0 6/2 6/0 2/0 4/0 62/12

15 Jan Olden NOR 7/4 4/0 4/0 8/1 6/0 4/0 11/0 2/0 3/0 8/0 57/5
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Klasse D45

1 Aud Eli Fjellvang NOR 8/6 10/3 9/4 11/6 8/3 11/3 12/5 12/0 7/1 12/2 100/33 Gull

2 Reidun Ann Støle NOR 8/5 10/4 8/4 11/3 8/3 11/5 12/5 12/0 7/1 10/1 97/31 Sølv

3 Wenche Solbakken NOR 8/6 9/3 9/5 11/5 8/1 9/4 12/4 12/0 7/0 12/2 97/30 Bronse

4 Målfrid Vannebo NOR 8/5 10/3 9/4 11/3 8/4 11/1 12/6 12/0 6/1 10/1 97/28

Lagskyting Fin Felt

Klasse V45

1 NOR Aron-Farris 281 Gull

Rune Hammer (V55) 96

Jonny Skevik (V45) 90

Åsmund Broks (V65) 95

2 NOR Steinkjer Pk 271 Sølv

Øyvind Aurstad (V45) 94

Per Terje Lænn(V45) 90

Per Erik Wiggen (V55) 87

3 NOR Ørland PK 264 Bronse

Bjørn Harald Vik (V45) 98

Helge Olden (V55) 90

Tor Hoff (V65) 76

4 NOR Midt-Norge 260

Arild Kraft (V45) 84

Jon Arne Brekken(V55) 92

Bjørn Heggelund (V45) 84

5 SWE 245

Kjell Brumann (V45) 94

Rolf Åkerblom (V45) 55

Peter Johansson (V45) 96

6 FIN 243

Erkki Salmi (V45) 68

Petri Leppänen(V45) 89

Seppo Virtanen (V55) 86

Klasse V55

1 FIN 278 Gull

Seppo Jortikka (V65) 95

Jaakko Sand (V55) 92

Erkki Häkkinen (V55) 91

2 NOR Bodø SSK 268 Sølv

Gisle Huge (V55) 90

Tom Lauritzen (V55) 88

Holger Vilter (V55) 90

3 DAN 233 Bronse

Jan Dovolil (V55) 85

Bent Kjeldsen (V55) 75

Per C. Madsen (V65) 73



Klasse V65

1 NOR Trondhjems Pk 274 Gull

Per Martin Marum (V65) 82

Bjørn Jakobsen (V65) 95

Hans Johansen (V65) 97

Klasse D45

1 NOR Aron-Sandnes 291 Gull

Målfrid Vannebo (D45) 97

Wenche Solbakken (D45) 97

Reidun Ann Støle (D45) 97


